
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

No.
151

2
7

63
155
555
100
81
71
19
12
11
5

222
18
15
31

112
93
27
70

419
101
207
16
36
01
77
07
84

625
80
17

180
25

011
66
96
32

Name
SERGIO PISTILI
FERNANDO MONIS
RICARDO DOMENECH
VALTER FERNANDES-MARCOS MIND
OTAVIO CARMACIO
GUSTAVO CAMILO
FABIO CARVALHO
MAURICIO ARIAS
CLAUDIO RAMENZONI
RODRIGO DE CONTI
HELIO SARAIVA JR
VANDER ALCARAZ FILHO
DANILO CASTANHA
DANILO GANDELIM
RENATO ALBERTI-CARLOS
JEFF GOMES
CAIO FONSECA
ALEXANDRE ZAICZUK
PAULO ZAMANA/ ANDRE
EDUARDO MATTAR
WILL / FERNANDO MARC
RODOLFO COSTA
JOHNNI HUNTER
IVAN SALGADO
ALEXANDRE PAPAZISSIS
OSVALDO QUEIROZ - ALEXANDRE
FELIPE NENE FLAQUER
JHONNY DE OLIVEIRA
CESAR SOUZA
PEDRO TESTA - JOSE CORDEIRO
RICARDO BRITO
THIAGO G DE LIRA
DIAMANTINO NETTO
ALEXANDRE MARTINS
WAGNER RUIVO - JULIO
CARLOS FERNANDO RICHTER
JOSE LUIZ
SANDRO MACIEL
EBER GOMES-NERIO FERNANDES

Class
Forca Livre
Forca Livre PB
Forca Livre TA
Forca Livre
Forca Livre
Marcas Light
Marcas Light
Forca Livre
Marcas Super
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Super
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Super
Forca Livre
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Super
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Super
Marcas
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Super
Marcas Novatos
Forca Livre
Forca Livre
Marcas Novatos
Forca Livre
Marcas Light
Marcas
Marcas Light
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Novatos
Marcas Light

Best Tm
1:42.889
1:49.116
1:53.221
1:55.352
2:03.818
2:04.498
2:05.282
2:05.786
2:05.816
2:05.930
2:05.953
2:06.001
2:06.740
2:06.857
2:07.222
2:07.287
2:07.511
2:07.793
2:08.507
2:08.547
2:08.593
2:09.303
2:09.733
2:10.165
2:10.764
2:11.789
2:11.828
2:12.354
2:12.787
2:13.217
2:13.456
2:13.674
2:13.853
2:15.504
2:16.174
2:16.874
2:19.983
2:22.258
2:49.427

Diff
-

+6.227
+10.332
+12.463
+20.929
+21.609
+22.393
+22.897
+22.927
+23.041
+23.064
+23.112
+23.851
+23.968
+24.333
+24.398
+24.622
+24.904
+25.618
+25.658
+25.704
+26.414
+26.844
+27.276
+27.875
+28.900
+28.939
+29.465
+29.898
+30.328
+30.567
+30.785
+30.964
+32.615
+33.285
+33.985
+37.094
+39.369
1:06.538

In Lap
7
4
7
5
7
3
6
5
9
7
5
3
5
8
4
5
6

11
8
9
6
4
3
5
2

10
8
2
6
6

10
8
4
9
7
6
2
4
3

2nd Best
1:42.962
1:53.104
1:55.924
1:56.351
2:03.972
2:05.236
2:05.852
2:05.830
2:06.652
2:06.217
2:06.135
2:07.515
2:06.804
2:07.335
2:07.887
2:07.454
2:09.177
2:08.060
2:09.470
2:08.716
2:10.240
2:10.002
2:11.107
2:13.086
2:10.789
2:12.081
2:12.229
2:12.489
2:13.307
2:14.214
2:13.854
2:14.344
2:18.909
2:15.627
2:20.491
2:17.521
2:35.940
2:28.755

22:35.733

Sorted on Best Lap timeCampeonato da Liga 2019 1a
  Sexta

2a Livre FL/Opala/Spyder/Marcas

Qualify (40:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

08/02/2019 12:10

1a Etapa Campeonato LDA
    1 a 3 Fevereiro 2019

Printed: 08/02/2019 12:58:47
Crono Verde Rosso
D. de Prova: Ernesto Costa e Silva

Licensed to:  Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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Pos
40

No.
57

Name
HUGO ALBERTI

Class
Forca Livre TB

Best Tm
-.---

Diff
-

In Lap
1

2nd Best
-.---

Sorted on Best Lap timeCampeonato da Liga 2019 1a
  Sexta

2a Livre FL/Opala/Spyder/Marcas

Qualify (40:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

08/02/2019 12:10

1a Etapa Campeonato LDA
    1 a 3 Fevereiro 2019
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